
SPU TBB <sputbb@gmail.com>

national level online competition 

Sangita Mitra <srcsbb@nbaindia.org> Sat, Apr 30, 2022 at 8:25 AM
To: Ap Biodiversity <apsbiodiversityboard@gmail.com>, AP Biodiversity Board <apbb2010@gmail.com>, assam
biodiversityboard <assambioboard@gmail.com>, dkshuklaifs <dkshuklaifs@gmail.com>, GUJARAT BIODIVERSITY
BOARD <chairman-biodiversity@gujarat.gov.in>, SBB HRY <sbbhry18@gmail.com>, hpbiodiversity@gmail.com,
Archana Sharma <ashp1986@gmail.com>, Member Secretary <stc-hp@nic.in>, Jharkhand Biodiversity Board Ranchi
<jbbranchi@gmail.com>, info@jbbjharkhand.org, "KSBB (Kerala)" <keralabiodiversity@gmail.com>,
mp_biodiversityboard <mp_biodiversityboard@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Vilas Bardekar" <chairman.msbb@gmail.com>,
Member Secretary <ms.mbb-mn@gov.in>, Mizoram Biodiversity <sbbmizoram@gmail.com>, Satya Prakash Tripathi
<sprakash2012@yahoo.com>, chairmanobb <chairmanobb@gmail.com>, koj.rinya@gmail.com, bsbbbihar
<bsbbbihar@gmail.com>, Member Secretary CG Biodiversity Board <cgmsbdb@gmail.com>, Shri B K Sinha
<infogbb2014@gmail.com>, membersec-biodiversity@gujarat.gov.in, mokhta sudesh <mokhta_sudesh@yahoo.co.in>,
Member Secretary <kbb-ka@nic.in>, MP Biodiversity Board <mpsbb@mp.gov.in>, Maharashtra State Biodiversity Board
Nagpur <msbb.ngp@gmail.com>, Secretary Meghalaya Biodiversity Board <secretarymbb@gmail.com>, Supongnukshi
Ao <supong_2@yahoo.com>, odishabiodiversity@gmail.com, jkarora20 <jkarora20@rediffmail.com>, rajasthanstate
biodiversityboard <rajasthansbb@gmail.com>, SBB Sikkim <sbbsikkim@gmail.com>, Tamil Nadu Biodiversity Board
<secy.tnbb@tn.gov.in>, Member Secretary Tsbdb <Telanganabiodiversity@gmail.com>, DK Sharma <tr011@ifs.nic.in>,
Biodiversity Board State <sbbuttarakhand@gmail.com>, upstatebiodiversityboard lucknow
<upstatebiodiversityboard@gmail.com>, WBBB <ms.wbbb@nic.in>, ashisar@gmail.com, pccfani <pccfani@gmail.com>,
CF CHANDIGARH <cf.chandigarh@gmail.com>, Abdul Jabbar AC <lk-efpolicy@gov.in>, Praful Patel <lk-admin@nic.in>,
ccf-dmn-dd <ccf-dmn-dd@nic.in>, CHIEF WILD LIFE WARDEN LADAKH <cwlwladakh@gmail.com>,
chairmanjkbc@gmail.com, directorsfri123 <directorsfri123@gmail.com>, DCF Puducherry <dcf.pon@nic.in>, Member
Secretary LBC <membersecretarylbc@gmail.com>, ccfgnctd@gmail.com, odisha biodiversity board
<odishabiodiversityboard@gmail.com>, SPU TBB <sputbb@gmail.com>, jkutbc-20@gov.in, J&K Biodiversity Council
<jkutbc@gmail.com>, Shubhra Banerjee <shubhra1987banerjee@gmail.com>, Prabhat Tyagi <prabhat.tyagi@nic.in>,
Environment & Forests <myenvironment11@gmail.com>, Stanzin Namdol <snamdol1914@gmail.com>, Goa State
Biodiversity Board <goanbiodiversity@gmail.com>, Pradip Sarmokadam <pradipgsbb@gmail.com>, West Bengal
Biodiversity Board <biodiversity.wbbb@gmail.com>, krcifs@gmail.com, Nisheeth Saxena <cwlw.gnctd@gmail.com>, ML
Thakur <mlthakur75@gmail.com>
Cc: Jancy K P <sbbasst1@nbaindia.org>, Ankita Padelkar <ankita@nbaindia.in>, amruta 1297
<amruta.1297@gmail.com>, prateek23balajiojha <prateek23balajiojha@gmail.com>, Aswathy Krishnapn
<akrishnapn@gmail.com>, aparnaadiyara <aparnaadiyara@gmail.com>, Justin Mohan <jjustinmohanifs@gmail.com>,
Vinod Mathur <vbm.ddn@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

As a part of IDB 2022 celebration, NBA is organising national level online
competitions , open to all Indian nationals between the age group of 10-40 years.
To encourage participation and make the event competitive, you're requested to
share the details at the link below with all.
http://nbaindia.org/blog/898/3//NationalLevelCompe.html 

Last date of submission of entries : 13th May 2022
Sincerely,
Sangita Mitra  

http://nbaindia.org/blog/898/3//NationalLevelCompe.html

